
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 

СТУДИИ РАННЕГО РАЗВИТИЯ ДЕТЕЙ 

«РАСТИШКА» / 1 год обучения - вечерняя /. 

 

Группа №2. 
 

№п/п 

 

 

ПРЕДМЕТ 
 

Ф.И. педагога 

 

понедель- 

ник 

 

вторник 

 

среда 

 

четверг 

 

пятница 

 

суббота 

 

воскресенье 

 
1. 

 

 
Английский 

язык. 

 

Киракосян 

Марина 

Еноковна 

  

19.25-19.50 

10 каб. 

  

18.15-18.40 

10  каб. 

   

 
2. 

 

 
Час игры. 

 
Вдовина  

Оксана 

Викторовна 

 

17.40-18.05 

а/зал 

 

18.15-18.40 

а/зал 

     

 
3. 

 

 
Час общения. 

 
Негробова  

Галина  

Вячеславовна 

 

18.50-19.15 

11 каб. 

 

17.40-18.05 

11каб. 

     

 
4.  

 

 
Музыка 

Родионова  

Людмила 

Анатольевна 

 

 

 

18.50-19.15 

2 каб. 

  

17.40-18.05 

2  каб. 

   

 

5. 

 

 
ИЗО 

Тесленок 

Юлия  

Михайловна 

 

18.15-18.40 

9 каб. 

 

 

 

  

18.50-19.15 

9 каб. 

   

 
6. 

 

 

Ритмика 

Панова  

Валерия 

Игоревна 

 

19.25-19.50 

х/зал 

   

19.25-19.50 

х/зал 

   

 
                             

 


